nationalexpress
172
Newcastle upon Tyne to Manchester Airport

Current timetable, valid from Sunday 7th of September 2025.

Monday
Stops Times
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James .
05:15
Boulevard
Sunderlandinterchange (Park Lane) 05:45
. . A 06:25
MiddlesbroughBus Station D 06:30
MiddlesbroughStand Z, Newport Rd, _
BBC Broadcasting House
A 08:00
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St D 08:10
BradfordNelson Street N2, _
opp Nelson Street Car Park
A 09:30
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St D 09:35
Manchester AirportThe Station 10:00
Tuesday-Thursday
Stops Times
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James .
05:15
Boulevard
Sunderlandinterchange (Park Lane) 05:45
. . A 06:25
MiddlesbroughBus Station D 06-30
MiddlesbroughStand Z, Newport Rd, _
BBC Broadcasting House
A 08:00
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St D 08-10
BradfordNelson Street N2, ~
opp Nelson Street Car Park
A 09:30
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St D 09:35

Manchester AirportThe Station 10:00

Services may vary during Bank Holidays

08:30 14:00 17:25 23:15

09:00 14:35 18:05 23:45

A 09:45 A15:15 A18:45
D 09:50 D 15:20 D 18:50

- - - 00:25

A 20:10 A01:50
D 20:20 D 02:00

- - - 02:30

A12:20 A18:00 A21:30 A03:30
D 12:25 D18:05 D 21:35 D 03:35

12:55 18:35 22:00 04:00

09:15 14:00 17:25 23:15

09:45 14:35 18:05 23:45

A10:30 A15:15 A 18:45
D 10:35 D 15:20 D 18:50

- - - 00:25

A 20:10 AO01:50
D 20:20 D 02:00

- - - 02:30

A13:05 A18:00 A21:30 A03:30
D 13:10 D 18:05 D 21:35 D 03:35

13:40 18:35 22:00 04:00

1/3



Friday

Stops Times
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James 05:15 08:30 13:45 17:25 23:15
Boulevard
Sunderlandinterchange (Park Lane) 05:45 09:00 14:20 18:05 23:45

. . A06:25 A09:45 A15:05 A 18:45
MiddlesbroughBus Station D06:30 D09:50 D 15:10 D 18:50 ~

MiddlesbroughStand Z, Newport Rd,

BBC Broadcasting House - - B B 00:25

A 08:00 A20:10 A01:50
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St D 08:10 ~ - D 20:20 D 02:00
BradfordNelson Street N2, _ _ _ _ 02:30

opp Nelson Street Car Park

A09:30 A12:20 A18:00 A21:30 A03:30
D 09:35 D12:25 D 18:05 D 21:35 D 03:35

Manchester AirportThe Station 10:00 12:55 18:35 22:00 04:00

ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St

Saturday-Sunday

Stops Times
Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James 05:35 08:30 14:00 17:35 23:15
Boulevard
Sunderlandinterchange (Park Lane) 06:05 09:00 14:35 18:05 23:45

. . A06:45 A09:45 A15:15 A 18:45
MiddlesbroughBus Station D 06:50 D 09:50 D 15:20 D 18:50 -

MiddlesbroughStand Z, Newport Rd,

BBC Broadcasting House - - - - 00:25

A 08:10 A 20:10 A01:50
LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St D 08:20 " - D 2020 D 02:00
BradfordNelson Street N2, _ _ _ _ 02:30

opp Nelson Street Car Park

A09:30 A12:20 A18:00 A21:30 A03:30
D 09:35 D12:25 D18:05 D 21:35 D 03:35

Manchester AirportThe Station 10:00 12:55 18:35 22:00 04:00

ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St

Key

A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

2/3



-The coach does not stop here on this service.

3/3



	Monday
	Tuesday–Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

